COE/RES/APR/2025
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2025    Phase:-1
Programme Name:-   M.Sc.-Data Science (FIVE YEARS)-2020  Meeting Date:-  30-05-2025
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
1 20S001 AMRITHA P P 19DSP20138141279 S                120 12 10.00
2 20S002 ANITA JANIE C 19DSP20138134272 S                120 12 10.00
3 20S003 APPRAMEYU B 19DSP20141143284 S                120 12 10.00
4 20S004 ARAVINTHAN R 19DSP20141143284 S                120 12 10.00
5 20S005 ARCHANA S 19DSP20138138276 S                120 12 10.00
6 20S006 AVANTHICA SRI M M 19DSP20143146289 S                120 12 10.00
7 20S007 BALAJI SHANMUGAVELU S 19DSP20138136274 S                120 12 10.00
8 20S008 DEEPIKA S 19DSP20140132272 S                120 12 10.00
9 20S009 DEEPTHI TABITHA BENNET 19DSP20137139276 S                120 12 10.00
10 20S010 DONA  A.L. 19DSP20137132269 A                108 12 9.00
11 20S011 GNANA DEEKSHA U. 19DSP20141132273 S                120 12 10.00
12 20S012 HARINEE  V.S 19DSP20146142288 S                120 12 10.00
13 20S013 JEYA SIEOLA J 19DSP20138141279 S                120 12 10.00
14 20S014 JOSHIK RAJ S 19DSP20138134272 S                120 12 10.00
15 20S015 KARTHIKEYAN C 19DSP20138141279 S                120 12 10.00
16 20S016 MADHAV PL 19DSP20140129269 A                108 12 9.00
17 20S017 MIRDULA K 19DSP20138139277 S                120 12 10.00
18 20S018 MOHAMMED TAWFIQ Y 19DSP20140138278 S                120 12 10.00
19 20S019 MONIKA  K 19DSP20141137278 S                120 12 10.00
Programme Name:-   M.Sc.-Data Science (FIVE YEARS)-2020   Meeting Date:-  30-05-2025
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 1/3
COE/RES/APR/2025
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2025    Phase:-1
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
20 20S020 NATARAJAN  K. 19DSP20138131269 A                108 12 9.00
21 20S021 NILESH NANDAN T.S 19DSP20141136277 S                120 12 10.00
22 20S022 PONHARSHITA  P. 19DSP20138132270 S                120 12 10.00
23 20S023 POORNISHA T 19DSP20140132272 S                120 12 10.00
24 20S024 PRAGHARSITHA  S.V. 19DSP20138131269 A                108 12 9.00
25 20S025 PRANESH S M 19DSP20137120257 A                108 12 9.00
26 20S026 PREETHI SAMANTHA BENNET 19DSP20135130265 A                108 12 9.00
27 20S027 SELVAKUMAR  K. 19DSP20141128269 A                108 12 9.00
28 20S028 SHARAN  U. 19DSP20140126266 A                108 12 9.00
29 20S029 SHARMILA  N 19DSP20137139276 S                120 12 10.00
30 20S030 SHIVAYAVASHILAXMIPRIYA S 19DSP20141145286 S                120 12 10.00
31 20S031 SHRISHANMATHI  A 19DSP20140141281 S                120 12 10.00
32 20S032 SRIVADHSAN S 19DSP20140136276 S                120 12 10.00
33 20S033 SURYAKUMARAN  B. 19DSP20140136276 S                120 12 10.00
34 20S034 VALLIAMMAI SE 19DSP20140144284 S                120 12 10.00
35 20S035 VARAALAKSHIME V 19DSP20138131269 A                108 12 9.00
36 20S036 VASUPRADHA B T S 19DSP20135126261 A                108 12 9.00
37 20S037 VIGNESH PANDIAN T 19DSP20138126264 A                108 12 9.00
38 20S038 VISHNU SANKAR B 19DSP20140127267 A                108 12 9.00
Programme Name:-   M.Sc.-Data Science (FIVE YEARS)-2020   Meeting Date:-  30-05-2025
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
39 20S039 VISHWA  S.J 19DSP20140129269 A                108 12 9.00
40 20S040 VISHWADHARANI E V R 19DSP20140130270 S                120 12 10.00
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 2/3
COE/RES/APR/2025
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2025    Phase:-1
AA-ABSENT, U-FAIL, WD-WITHDRAWN, WH-WITHHELD, AN-ANNULED
S:- 90 TO 100,A:- 80 TO 89,B:- 70 TO 79,C:- 60 TO 69,D:- 50 TO 59,U:- 0 TO 49
S:10,A:9,B:8,C:7,D:6,U:0,AA:0,WDN:0,AN:0,LA:0,WH:0
Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass  Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass
12 19DSP20 PROJECT WORK II 75
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 3/3